P11000078920

		*
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•
		ļ

Office Use Only



800211093378

09/06/11--01019--012 **78.71

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Avanti Acupunture, F	P.A.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a	check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COP	
FROM: Vaishali Laddu	•	
Name	(Printed or typed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
8932 Grey Hawk Point	Address	
·	Address	
Orlando, FL. 32836 City,	State & Zip	
407-876-3876	elephone number	
Loofee@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report no	tification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

11 SEP - E

ARTICLE I The name of the corp		A.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		THASSEE, FLORIE
	Principal street address	N	failing address, if different is:
89	32 Grey Hawk Point		,
<u>Ω</u>	rlando, FL 32836	' <u></u>	
ARTICLE III P	TIPPOSE		
	ich the corporation is organized is:		
To provide Ac	upunture, Oriental Medicine, and a	adjunctive therap	ies
ARTICLE IV		,	
The number of share			
ARTICLE V	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>	
	e:Vaishali Laddu, President	Name and Title:_	
Address:	8932 Grey Hawk Point	Address: _	
	Orlando, FL 32836		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
. Address:			

•		 -	
Name and Titl	e;	Name and Title	
Address:	Y		
		Address	
		_	
455		-	
	REGISTERED AGENT	-64	•
Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Vaishali Laddu	of the registered agent	15:
Address:	8932 Grev Hawk Point		
11441000	Orlando, FL 32836		
ARTICLE VII I			
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Vaishali Laddu		
Addiess,	8932 Grey Hawk Point Orlando, FL, 32836		
	Change, FL. 52650		
	as registered agent to accept service of proc famillar with and accept the appointment as r		
	Vai Shall Parkly Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated benefit		that the fulne information when it is
document to the Den	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein a artment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true, 1 um aware l onv at provided foe in	nu ine juise injormation suomitiea in a e.817.155. E.S.
с. не вер	1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1	ong an provincu joi in	$\alpha = \alpha + \alpha$
	Voiskalita and u-		Mug 29,11
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date